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930 AM

11 AM

11 AM

11 AM

1230 PM

1230 PM

1230 PM

1230 PM
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630 PM
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630 PM
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2014 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

20 AAA
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

HPW3 ALL SECURE

HPW3 JJ FINANCIAL EAGLES

HPW2 CROSSCUT FREEDOM

HPW5 TEAM ELITE CC MIKEN

HPW3 PHOENIX TUBE OER 50

HPW4 STILL SWINGING

HPW2 SOUTHERN HURRICANES

HPWS5 ALL SECURE

HPW4 BORRMEO’S

HPW?2 BRICKYARD SOFTBALL

HPW5 DAYTON LEGENDS HITMEN

HPE3 TENNESSEE COMETS

HPE1 CROSSCUT FREEDOM

HPE2 BRICKYARD SOFTBALL

HPE3 STILL SWINGING

HPE4 NORTH GEORGIA OUTLAWS

HPW3 ALL SECURE

HPW4 BORRMEO’S
HPW5
HPE3 NORTH GEORGIA OUTLAWS

SCORE

23
18
18
12
19
22
12
16
16
18
20
L
15
L
L

13

24

15

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS
VS
VS

TEAM NAME
BORRMEO’S

SOUTHERN HURRICANES
BRICKYARD SOFTBALL
DAYTON LEGENDS HITMEN
TENNESSEE COMETS
NORTH GEORGIA OUTLAWS
CROSSCUT FREEDOM
McCAULY SERVICES

JJ FINANCIAL EAGLES
PHOENIX TUBE OER 50
McCAULY SERVICES

STILL SWINGING

PHOENIX TUBE OER 50
TENNESSEE COMETS
TEAM ELITE CC MIKEN
DAYTON LEGENDS HITMEN
JJ FINANCIAL EAGLES

SOUTHERN HURRICANES
McCAULY SERVICES
TEAM ELITE CC MIKEN

17

14
17
20

15

15

19

17

16

10

22

18

13

15

23




2014 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST
1. ALL SECURE 2 1
2. BORRMEOQ’S 2 1
3. JJFINANCIAL EAGLES 1 2

4. SOUTHERN HURRICANES 1 2

5. CROSSCUT FREEDOM 1 2

6. BRICKYARD SOFTBALL 2 1

7. PHOENIX TUBE OVER 50 3

8. TENNESSEE COMETS 3
9. STILL SWINGING 2 1
10. NORTH GEORGIA OUTLAWS 3

11. TEAM ELITE CC MIKEN 2 1
12. DAYTON LEGENDS HITMEN_3

13. McCAULY SERVICES 1 2

SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS
2. RUNSALLOWED
3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN

20 AAA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

17,15,20

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

23,18,13

23,16,19

20,19,20

17,19.24

18,20,24

18,18,19

20,12,16

20,12,13

18,19,10

18,20,15

1418,15

20,18,15

19,1715,

19,19.16

17,1522

14,15,10

22,1823

22,1715

17,1515

17,13,15

128,13

12,2223

16,20,0

17,20,18

158,15

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON SATURDAY MORNING AT 8 AM!



